
 

Football South Australia Members 
(as at 20.01.2026) 

 

Football South Australia is pleased to provide the below list of Football South Australia Members. 
 

The Zone Councils and Advisory Groups play an important role in representing the football community and supporting Football SA.  
 

 
Name Surname  Zone Council Advisory Group  Email Contact Number 

George Fotopoulos Chair   Amateur president@saasl.com.au 0426 603 326 

Saad Kasab Chair   Junior saad_kas78@hotmail.com 0476 411 692 

David  McDonald Chair   Mens david@ashfordgreen.com.au 0413 204 085 

Scott Willoughby Chair   Referee scott.willoughby@adelaide.edu.au 0418 856 255 

Kaylah Kopsaftis Chair   Womens kaylah.kopsaftis@adelaidecomets.com.au 0400 473 966 

Dusan Uglesic Chair East   uglesic@bigpond.com 0408 085 071 

Rob Rende Vice Chair East   robbie@metrostars.com.au 0412 197 007 

Jeff McCormack Chair North   jeff.mccormack@cemba.com.au 0411 640 679 

Matthew Selby Vice Chair North   mpselby@gmail.com 0431 942 031 

Phillip Sibbons Chair South   phillipsibbons@gmail.com 0411 189 661 

Alan Paice Vice Chair South   sametal28@gmail.com 0418 846 849 

Amin Ayoubi Chair West   amin@mylkbar.com.au 0433 832 756 

Andrew Popovich Vice Chair West   batsafety@gmail.com 0433 177 404 
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